3/26/2020

i by

IAPMO RET

Product:

Issued To:

Identification:

Characteristics:

IAPMO R&T Product Listing Directory

IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.

5001 E. Philadelphia Street, Ontario, California 91761-2816 ¢ 909.472.4100 Fax 909.472.4244 « www.iapmort.org

ANSI

1S00EC 17068
Product Certification Body
R202

OCPS
Accriditd CCN

TAPMO R&T Product Listing

This IAPMO R&T Listing is current as of 03/25/2020

EPA WaterSense High Efficiency Toilets File No. 5283
TOTO USA, INC.
5351 E. JURUPA ST.

ONTARIO CA 91764

Each fixture shall be marked with the marking requirements of the applicable performance standard. The product packaging shall
bear the EPA-IAPMO WaterSense label.

Gravity feed vitreous china water closets manufactured in compliance to EPA’s WaterSense Tank-Type High Efficiency Toilet
Specification that are equipped with an IAPMO R&T listed anti-siphon ballcock and flush valves, and to be installed in accordance

with the manufacturer's instructions.

Products listed on this certificate have been tested by an IAPMO R&T recognized laboratory. This recognition has been granted based
upon the laboratory’s compliance to the applicable requirements of ISO/IEC 17025.

Products are in compliance with the following standard(s):

EPA's WaterSense Specification for Tank-Type Toilets (Version 1.2, 06-02-2014 edition)

MODELS:

Rated Rated Rated

Flush Flush Flush
Sertifcation orand Name  Model Name HET Model Number RowilModel  Tamkiodel fush  Wolume  Volume  Volume = fush

Average) Flush) Flush)

(gpf) (gpf) (gpf)
6/19/2012 TOTO Maris/Duofit ~ CT486FG/WT151M CT486F(G) WT151M Dual 1.28 1.6 1.1 Gravity
6/19/2012 TOTO Maris/Duofit CT486FG/WT152M CT486F(G) WT152M Dual 1.28 1.6 1.1 Gravity
6/19/2012 TOTO Maris CST484CEMF(G) CT484CEF(G) ST484M Dual 1.0 1.28 0.9 Gravity
6/19/2012 TOTO Rowan CST405MF C405F ST405M Dual 1.28 1.6 1.1 Gravity
6/19/2012 TOTO Rowan CST406MF C406F ST405M Dual 1.28 1.6 1.1 Gravity
10/13/2009 TOTO Aquia UH CST412MF CT412F ST412M Dual 1.28 1.6 1.1 Gravity
10/13/2009 TOTO Aquia UH CST412MF.10 CT412F.10 ST412M Dual 1.28 1.6 1.1 Gravity
3/25/2010 TOTO Vespin II CST474CEF(G) CT474CEF(G) ST454E Single 1.28 Gravity
3/25/2010 TOTO Carlyle IT CST614CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
3/25/2010 TOTO Carlyle II MS614114CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
10/18/2010 TOTO Legato CST624CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
10/18/2010 TOTO Legato MS624214CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
10/18/2010 TOTO Aimes CST626CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
10/18/2010 TOTO Aimes MS626214CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
3/25/2010 TOTO Supreme II CST634CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
3/25/2010 TOTO Supreme II MS634114CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
3/25/2010 TOTO Carolina II CST644CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
3/25/2010 TOTO Carolina II MS644114CEF(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoUltramax  CST853E Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoUltramax  MS853113E Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoUltramax  CST854E Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoUltramax MS854114E Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoUltramax  CST854EL(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoUltramax MS854114EL(G) Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoSupreme  CST863E Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoSupreme MS863113E Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoSupreme  CST864E Single 1.28 Gravity
9/17/2007 TOTO EcoSupreme MS864114E Single 1.28 Gravity
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CST464MF
CST423EF(G)
CST423EF(G)
CST424EF(G)
CST934EF(G)
MS934304EF(G)
CST964CEF(G)
MS964214CEF(G)
CST974CEF(G)(R)
MS974224CEF(G)
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CST654MF(G)
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MS982CUM(G)

MS970CEMF(G)
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CST404CEF
CST404CUF(G)
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CWT437117MF(G)
CWT437237MF(G)
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MS494124CEMF(G)
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CST746CUM(G)T40
MS746124CUM(G)
MW7463046CUM(G)

MW7463046CUM(G)
(A)

MW7463056CUM(G)

MW7463056CUM(G)
(A)

CST746CSMF(G)
CST746CSMF(G)T40
MS746124CSMF(G)
MW7463046CSMF(G)

MW7463046CSMF (G)
(A)

MW7463056CSMF(G)

MW7463056CSMF (G)

mirobase.iapmo.org/pld/listing_watersense.aspx?file=5283

IAPMO R&T Product Listing Directory

CT418FG

CT486FG

CT437FG
CT437FG
CT437FGT20
CT494CEFG
CT494CEFG
CT494CEFGT40
CT494CEFGT40

CT494CEFGT40

CT494CEFGT40

CT442CUF(G)
CT442CUF(G)
CT442CUF(G)
CT442CUF(G)

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT442CUF
(G)T40

CT746CU(G)

CT746CU
(G)T40

CT746CU(G)

CT746CU
(G)T40

CT746CU
(G)T40

CT746CU
(G)T40

CT746CU
(G)T40

CT746CU(G)
CT746CU(G)
CT746CU(G)
CT746CU(G)T40
CT746CU(G)
CT746CU(G)T40

CT746CU(G)T40
CT746CU(G)T40
CT746CU(G)T40

CT746CU(G)
CT746CU(G)
CT746CU(G)T40
CT746CU(G)
CT746CU(G)T40

CT746CU(G)T40
CT746CU(G)T40
CT746CU(G)T40

CT746CUF(G)

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF(G)

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF

WT171M

WT171M

WT172M
WT172M
WT172M
ST494MA
ST494MA
ST494MA
ST494MA

ST494MA

ST494MA

ST442EA
ST442EA
ST442UA
ST442UA

ST442EA
ST442EA
ST442UA
ST442UA
ST442EA
ST442EA
ST442UA

ST442UA
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)

ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)

ST746SM(A)

ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(R)
ST746EM(B)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)

ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)

ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(R)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)

ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)

ST746SM(A)

ST746SM(A)

ST746SM(A)

Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual

Single
Single
Single
Single

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Single
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual

1.28
1.28
1.0
1.0

1.28

1.0

1.0

1.28

1.28

1.0

1.0

1.6

1.6

1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28

1.28

1.6

1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.6

1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

0.9

0.9

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

0.9

0.9

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
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6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019

6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019

6/19/2019
6/19/2019

6/19/2019

6/19/2019
6/19/2019

6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019

6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019
6/19/2019

6/19/2019

TOTO
TOTO
TOTO

TOTO
TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

TOTO
TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

Drake
Drake
Drake

Drake
Drake

Drake
Drake
Drake

Drake

Drake 1G
Drake 1G

Drake 1G
Drake 1G

Drake 1G
Drake 1G
Drake 1G
Drake 1G

AP Wall-Hung
AP Wall-Hung
AP Wall-Hung
Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake 1G
Drake 1G
Drake 1G
Drake 1G
Drake 1G
Drake 1G
Drake 1G

Drake 1G

(A)
CST746CEMF(G)
CST746CEMFR(G)
CST746CEMFB(G)

CST746CEMF(G)T40
MS746124CEMF(G)
MW7463046CEMF(G)

MW7463046CEMF (G)
(A)

MW7463056CEMF(G)
MW7463056CEMF (G)
(A)

CST746CUMF(G)
CST746CUMFR(G)

CST746CUMF(G)T40
MS746124CUMF(G)
MW?7463046CUMF(G)

MW7463046CUMF (G)
(A)

MW7463056CUMF(G)

MW7463056CUMF (G)
(A)

CWT426CMF(G)

CWT4263046CMF(G)

CWT4263056CMF (G)
(A

CST746CSMF(G).10
CST746CSMF
(G)T40.10

MS746124CSMF
(G).10

MW7463046CSMF
(G).10

MW7463046CSMF (G)
(A).10

MW7463056CSMF
(G).10
MW7463056CSMF (G)
(A).10

CST746CEMF(G).10
CST746CEMRF(G).10

CST746CEMBF(G).10
CST746CEMF
(G)T40.10

MS746124CEMF
(G).10

MW7463046CEMF
(G).10

MW7463046CEMF (G)
(A).10

MW7463056CEMF
(G).10
MW7463056CEMF (G)
(A).10

CST746CUMF(G).10

CST746CUMRF(G).10

CST746CUMF
(G)T40.10

MS746124CUMF(G).10
MW7463046CUMF
(G).10
MW7463046CUMF (G)
(A)1.0
MW7463056CUMF
(G).10

MW7463056CUMF (G)
(A).10
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(G)T40
CT746CUF(G)
CT746CUF(G)
CT746CUF(G)

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF(G)

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF(G)
CT746CUF(G)

CT746CUF(G)
T40

CT746CUF(G)

CT746CUF(G)
T40

CT746CUF(G)
T40

CT746CUF(G)
T40
CT746CUF(G)
T40
CT426CFG
(T40) (Bowl)
CT426CFG
(T40) (Bowl)
CT426CFG
(T40) (Bowl)
CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CU(G)
T40.10
CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CUF(G)
T40.10
CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUGF
(G).10
CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CUF(G)
T40.10
CT746CUF
(G).10
CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

CT746CUF(G)
T40.10

ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(R)
ST746EM(B)

ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)

ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)

ST746EM(A)

ST746UM(A)
ST746UMR

ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)

ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)

ST746UM(A)

WT173M
(Tank)

WT173M
(Tank)

WT173MA
(Tank)

ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746SM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(R)
ST746EM(B)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746EM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(R)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)
ST746UM(A)

ST746UM(A)

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

1.28
1.28
1.28

1.28
1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.28

1.28

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.9

0.9

0.9

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
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8/2/2019
8/2/2019
8/2/2019
8/2/2019
8/2/2019
8/2/2019
8/2/2019
8/2/2019

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020

1/17/2020

TOTO
TOTO
TOTO
TOTO
TOTO
TOTO
TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

UltraMax II 1G
UltraMax II 1G
UltraMax II 1G
UltraMax II 1G
UltraMax II
UltraMax II
UltraMax II
UltraMax II

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Drake

Ultramax

Ultramax
Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax
Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax 1G

Ultramax 1G
Ultramax 1G

Ultramax 1G

Ultramax 1G

Ultramax

Ultramax
Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax
Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax

Ultramax 1G

Ultramax 1G
Ultramax 1G

Ultramax 1G

Ultramax 1G

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake

MW6042034CUF(G)
MW6042044CUF(G)
MW604574CUF(G)
MW604584CUF(G)
MW6042034CEF(G)
MW6042044CEF(G)
MW604574CEF(G)
MW604584CEF(G)
CST746CEM(B)(D)(G)
CST746CEM(A)(B)(D)
(G)(T40)
CST746CEMF(B) (D)
(G)
CST746CEMF(A)(D)
(B)(G)(T40)

CST746CEMF(B)(D)
(G).10

CST746CEMF(A)(D)
(B)(G)(T40).10

CST856CSMF(G) (A)
(T40)

MS856124CSMF(G)
MS856234CSMF(G)

MW8563046CSMF (G)
(A)

MW8563056CSMF (G)
(A)

CST856CEMF (G)(A)
(T40)
MS856124CEMF (R)
(G)

MS856234CEMF (G)
MW8563046CEMF (G)
(A)

MW8563056CEMF (G)
(A)

CST856CUMF(G) (A)
(T40)

MS856124CUMF(R)(G)

MS856234CUMF(G)

MW8563046CUMF (G)
(A)

MW8563056CUMF (G)
(A)

CST856CSM(G) (A)
(T40)

MS856124CSM(G)
MS856234CSM(G)

MW8563046CSM(G)

(A)

MW8563056CSM(G)
A

CST856CEM(G) (A)
(T40)

MS856124CEM(G)
MS856234CEM(G)

MW8563046CEM(G)
(A)

MW8563056CEM(G)
(A)

CST856CUM(G) (A)
(T40)

MS856124CUM(G)
MS856234CUM(G)

MW8563046CUM (G)
(A)

MW8563056CUM(G)
(A)

CST748CEMF(G)(T40)

MS748124CEMF(G)

MW7483046CEMF (G)
(A)

MW7483056CEMF (G)
(A)

CST748CEM(G)(T40)

MS748124CEM(G)
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CT746CU(G)

CT746CU(G)
T40

CT746CUF(G)
CT746CUF
(G)T40

CT746CUF
(G).10

CT746CUF
(G)T40.10

CT746CUF (G)
(T40)

CT746CUF (G)
(T40)

CT746CUF (G)
(T40)

CT746CUF (G)
(T40)

CT746CU (G)
(T40)

CT746CU (G)

ST746EM(B)
(D)
ST746EM(A)
(B) (D)

ST746EM(B)
(D)
ST746EM(A)
(D) (B)
ST746EM(B)
D)

ST746EM(A)
(D) (B)

ST748EMA
ST748EMA
ST748EMA
ST748EMA

ST748EMA

ST748EMA

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.28
1.28
1.28
1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6

1.6

1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6

1.6

1.28

1.28
1.28

1.28

1.28

1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.28

1.28

1.28

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8
0.8

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
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1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/17/2020

3/4/2020
3/4/2020

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO

TOTO
TOTO

Note 1: Y denotes:
(A) = Models come with auto flush option
(B) = Models come with lid and tank bolt down kit

(G) = Sanagloss finish
(R) = Models come with right hand trip lever

Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Drake
Transitional

Aimes
Supreme II

(D) = Models come with insulated Tank

IAPMO R&T Product Listing Directory

(T40)
MW7483046CEM(G)  CT746CU (G)
(A) (T40)
MW7483056CEM(G)  CT746CU (G)
(A) (T40)
CST748CEMF (G) CT746CUF (G)
(T40).10 (T40).10
CT746CUF (G)
MS748124CEMF(G).10 07’10
MW7483046CEMF (G) CT746CUF (G)
(A).10 (T40).10
MW7483056CEMF (G) CT746CUF (G)
(A).10 (T40).10
MW6263056CEF(G)
MW634584CEF(G)

ST748EMA

ST748EMA

ST748EMA

ST748EMA

ST748EMA

ST748EMA

The above model numbers may be followed by the sequence #01 to #99 based on color code.

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual

Single 1.28
Single 1.28

Note 2: In-wall tank and kit may have suffix *, where * denotes 1 for pex supply line, or 2 for copper supply line.

Note 3: Certain toilet models may be packaged and sold with different seat combinations for which an alternate model nomenclature from the "CST" form is utilized. In
these cases, the model number may start with an MS or MW, followed by the 3 digit numerical toilet model number, followed by a 3 or 4 digit toilet seat model number
(k**)(****) followed by any combination of finish and trim codes after a hashtag "#" . Seat model numbers can start with SS or SW and can be 000-999 or 0000-9999

. Finish and trim codes may be 00-99.

Note 4: T20 to denote custom hole punching
T40 denotes custom hole punching.

This IAPMO R&T Listing is current as of 03/25/2020

mirobase.iapmo.org/pld/listing_watersense.aspx?file=5283

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

1.28

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity

Gravity
Gravity

77



